Gudaniec Katarzyna |64

Glazer Anna

Rozptoch Katarzyna

Cwirzen Jagoda
Marta Dabrowske
Szuta Anna
Romecz |Gabriela
Boréwko |Kinga
Dura Monika
Szlezak Olga
Gro¢ Paulina
dymlanczu julia

Julia Jaworska
Jusko Agnieszka
Drewnows| Beata
Drewnows| Barbara
Szlezak | Agata
Ropela Monika
Grajek Sylwia
Pietrzak |Julia
Jesko Honorata
Bzdrega |Malwina
Bielak Marlena
Kinasiewic Marta
Grudzinsk: Sandra
Gras Kamila
Bryl Martyna
Gracz Barbara
Kowlaczyk Natalia
Szymanski Hanna

Jaroszewic Marzanna

t otyszonel lwona

Gintrowskz Paulina
Krochmal |Aleksandre
Kolendowi( Elzbieta
Baniak Paulina

Szkudlarek Agata
Grzy$nik ' Agata
Cwirzen Ewa

76
37
4

7
82
74
119
42
30
26
55
3
128
33
32
29
8

1
50
22
19
86
65
75
12
23
11
39
105
54
94
53
52
70
69
101
6
40

Bryniarskal Aleksandre 130

Odwrot Anna

77
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Wolf Team K30
3:33 Team K50

K30
WOLF TE£K30
WOLF TE/ K20
KAMA Run K30

K40

K40

K30
Wolf Box K20
WOLF TE/ K30

K20
WOLF TE/ K30
WOLF BO; K40
Zasapani + K20
Zasapani + K50
Wolf Box K20
WOLF TE£K30
WOLF TE/ K30
Kulki Zabu K20
Wolf Box K50

K30

K30
Athletic OCK20

K20
ATHLETIC K30
Athletic Gy K30
Athletic We K30
ATHLETIC K30
Pozytywni | K50

K50
Zasapani + K30
ZASAPANI K30

K30
Klub TSD K40
Klub TSD K30

K20
WOLF TE£ K40
WOLF TE/ K40
Strong bab K20
3:33 Team K50
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00:24:07
00:27:18
00:28:34
00:29:07
00:29:07
00:29:07
00:29:54
00:29:57
00:30:03
00:30:18
00:30:28
00:31:26
00:32:19
00:32:26
00:33:06
00:33:06
00:33:46
00:34:22
00:34:36
00:35:02
00:35:27
00:35:34
00:35:55
00:36:31
00:36:41
00:37:39
00:37:39
00:37:39
00:37:39
00:37:56
00:39:00
00:40:41
00:40:41
00:40:42
00:40:47
00:40:47
00:42:40
00:43:03
00:43:04
00:43:16
00:43:37



